mwm st. vatentin ({511

Spieltermine

So
Sa
So
Mo
So
So
So
Sa
So
So
Sa
Sa
So

Fj 2020

22.03.2020
28.03.2020
05.04.2020
13.04.2020
19.04.2020
26.04.2020
03.05.2020
09.05.2020
17.05.2020
24.05.2020
30.05.2020
06.06.2020
14.06.2020

Union Adlwang
ASK 1b

Union Ried/Trkr.
ASK 1b

Union Grof3raming

: ASK 1b

: GW Micheldorf 1b
: ASK 1b

: ASV Losenstein

: ASK 1b

ASK 1b : SPG SV Weyer
spielfrei
ASK 1b : SV Reichraming

U. Maria Neustift
ASK 1b

ASKO Kirchdorf/Kr.
ASK 1b

U. Waldneukirchen

: ASK 1b

: U. Wartberg/Kr.
: ASK 1b

: UFC Ternberg
: ASK 1b

SK

Ersatztermine: Donnerstag 21. Mai, Donnerstag 11. Juni

Beginn KM 1b
2. Klasse Ost

15:30

16:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

14:45
17:00
14:45
17:00
14:45
16:00



